Vvltmmm CURRICULUM
AND ASSESSMENT AUTHORITY

VCE Unit Completion Outcomes - 2023

VCAL Senior: Skills for Further Study

VCE Unit 1 enrolments and results by gender, 2023

Male

Female

Gender X

Total

No.

%

No.

%

No.

%

No.

%

Unit 1 (7 providers)

S N NR
113 7 0
94.2 5.8 0.0

69 9 0
88.5 11.5 0.0
0 0 1
0.0 0.0 100.0
182 16 1
91.5 8.0 0.5

Total
120
100.0
78
100.0
1
100.0
199
100.0

! For privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 enrolments has
been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported)
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